11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 3
Rev. ILL-S3_190326
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE

Lumen PackageLength
Quick Ship Product
ORDERING INFORMATION
Input Voltage
(Blank) - 120-277V
C - 120-347V
480 - 480V Step down
transformer (Available for
ILL-8 only)
Control Option
Accessories
8 - 80CRI
9 - 90CRI
CRI
Emergency Backup Assembly in USA
(Blank) - Non-BAA
BAA - Assembly in USA
ILL-SUSM-ACCI - Suspended mount with aircraft cable type I up to 47” long.
ILL-SUSM-CHAIN - Suspended mount with Chains up to 40” long.
ILL-S3-4-PMK - Pendant mount kit (For 4ft fixture only)
ILL-S3-X-WG - Wire guard (X as 4,8 ft)
ZCN-ILL-S3 - Fixture end connector
WIEC-18/5 - Fixture end to end quick
disconnect wiring
CCT
A - CCT Adjustable
(6500/5000/4000/
3500/3000K)
Auxiliary Power Driver Option
(Blank) - without AUX
12V - with AUX 12V
(Blank)  - 0-10V continuous
dimming
D10T1 - 100%-1% dimming
CT  - -40ºC Cold Temperature
2D  - Dual circuit
EM15W - 15W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test
ILL-2(26/21/17/13S3)/8A
ILL-4(34/26/21/17S3)/8A
ILL-4(68/53/47/40S3)/8A
ILL-8(68/52/42/34S3)/8A
ILL-8(135/106/94/80S3)/8A
Wireless Control
Enabled
11920 Altamar Pl., Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 2 of 3
Rev. ILL-S3_190326
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
Form
Factor